FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93)	RECORDATION	1EET	Docket No.:
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03	07-08-20		059012-0000001
Tab settings → → ▼			▼ ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa	1021468	.e attached original	documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	1021400	2. Name and address of receiving	g party(ies):
Ayurcore, Inc. 1977 O' Toole Avenue		Name: <u>Bio-Ved Pharmaceutic</u>	als, Inc.
Suite B202 San Jose, Calfornia 95131	6.28.02	Internal Address: Suite B202	
☐ Individual(s) ☐	l Association	Street Address: 1977 O'Tools	Avenue
☐ General Partnership ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐	Limited Partnership	City: San Jose	State: <u>CA</u> ZIP: <u>95131</u>
		☐ Individual(s) citizenship _	
j	☐ Yes 🖾 No	Association	
		☐ General Partnership	
3. Nature of conveyance:		☐ Limited Partnership	l l
1	Merger	□ Corporation-State	
, ,	Change of Name	Other	
Other		If assignee is not domiciled in the Unit designation is	ed States, a domestic   Yes  N
Execution Date: June 20, 2002		(Designations must be a separate doc	
		Additional name(s) & address(es)	☐ Yes ☐ N
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
76/090,863		2,373,091	
76/087,350			
76/164,232		1	
Additional numbers		☐ Yes ☒ No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		Total number of applications a registrations involved:	na
Name: Gabrielle A. Holley		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$115.00	
Internal Address: Pillsbury Winthrop, LLP		⊠ Enclosed	
Suite 200		Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 11682 El Camino Real, Suite 200		8. Deposit account number:	:
		03-3975 Order No. 059012-0000001	
City: San Diego State	e: <u>CA.</u> ZIP: <u>92130</u>	08 07/8 02 00 100 00 00 00	
07/08/2002 LRUELLER 00000015 76090863 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
01 FC:481 40.00 D	1	DGE THIS SPACE	
02 FC:482 75.00 0			
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.			
Gabrielle A. Holley		vuy	0/28/2002
Name of Person Signing Signature Date			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and			

TRADEMARK REEL: 002538 FRAME: 0496



11682 EL CAMINO REAL SUITE 200 SAN DIEGO, CA 92130-1593 619.234.5000 F: 858.509.4010

June 28, 2002

Gabrielle A. Holley 858.509.4006 gholley@pillsburywinthrop.com

## VIA EXPRESS MAIL NO. EV 138 373 716 US

BOX ASSIGNMENT - FEE Director - U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Washington, D.C. 20231

Re:

Recordation of Change of Name for Trademarks

Applicant:

AyurCore, Inc.

Receiving Party:

Bio-Ved Pharmaceuticals, Inc.

Ser./Reg. Nos.:

76/090,863; 76/087,350; 76/164,232; and

2,373,091

Our Reference:

059012-0276349; -52; -53; 0278732

## Dear Sir or Madam:

On behalf of our client, Bio-Ved Pharmaceuticals, Inc., please find enclosed:

- 1. A Recordation Form Cover Sheet for Change of Name;
- 2. a check in the amount of \$115.00 in payment of the filing fee;
- 3. a copy of this Transmittal Letter for Deposit Account transactions;
- 4. a Certificate of Mailing Via Express Mail; and
- 5. a self-addressed, stamped postal acknowledgement card.

Please acknowledge your receipt of the enclosed by date stamping the enclosed self-addressed, stamped postcard and returning the same to us.

TRADEMARK REEL: 002538 FRAME: 0497



Director-U.S. Patent & Trademark Office June 28, 2002 Page 2

Please charge any underpayment or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 03-3975, under Order No. 059012-0000001.

Thank you in advance for your cooperation regarding this matter.

Respectfully submitted,

Gabrielle A. Holle

**Enclosures** 

cc: John R. Wetherell, Esq. (w/o encls.)

**RECORDED: 06/28/2002** 

70021689V1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002538 FRAME: 0498